Marin Superior Court
Register of Actions

CV0001667: Catherine Rucker vs. Pointe Marin Association

Case Type: Civil Limited - Real Property: Other (26) Filing Date: 12/21/2023
Disposition Date:

Party

Party Attorney

Plaintiff: Catherine Rucker Edward Teyssier

Pointe Marin Association Susan Tagliere
Lauren Holappa

Filings

Filing Date Filing Type/Category Disposition

12/21/2023 Complaint-Real Property: Other

(26)
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Register of Actions
CV0001667: Catherine Rucker vs. Pointe Marin Association

Case Type: Civil Limited - Real Property: Other (26) Filing Date: 12/21/2023

Disposition Date:

Documents
Date Filed Document Type Additional Information Filed By Tracking
12/21/2023  Complaint Plaintiff
- 12/21/2023 Summons Plaintiff
12/21/2023  Declaration Plaintiff
12/21/2023  Civil Case Cover Sheet Plaintiff
12/22/2023  Notice - Judicial Assignment Clerk
12/22/2023  Notice - Case Management Clerk
Conference
12/29/2023 Document - Other Certificate RE Compliance with Plaintiff
ADR Requirements (CC 5930,
5950)
01/04/2024  Proof - Summons Plaintiff
02/16/2024  Answer - Complaint Defendant
04/23/2024 Case Management Statement Plaintiff
04/23/2024  Proof - Service Plaintiff
04/24/2024 Document - Other Certificate of service Defendant
04/24/2024 Case Management Statement Defendant
05/07/2024  Notice - Remote Appearance Defendant
05/09/2024  Civil - Case Management Conference Clerk
Minutes
05/09/2024  Jury - Notice Defendant
05/17/2024  Ex Parte Application To Set Briefing Schedule And  Plaintiff
Hearing Date
05/17/2024  Opposition - Motion Defendant
05/17/2024  Notice - Hearing Clerk
05/20/2024  Civil - Motion Minutes Clerk
08/12/2024 Case Management Statement Defendant
08/12/2024  Proof - Electronic Defendant
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Register of Actions

CV0001667: Catherine Rucker vs. Pointe Marin Association

Case Type: Civil Limited - Real Property: Other (26)

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/28/2024

08/29/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

11/06/2024

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/27/2025

03/21/2025

0372412025

Case Management Statement
Proof - Electronic

Civil - Case Management Conference
Minutes

Notice - Hearing

Case Management Statement
Notice - Remote Appearance
Certificate - Merit

Case Management Statement
Proof - Electronic

Reply

Civil - Case Management Conference
Minutes

Case Management Statement
Proof - Mail

Stipulation and Order

Case Management Statement

Case Management Statement
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Filing Date: 12/21/2023
Disposition Date:

Plaintiff
Plaintiff

Clerk

Clerk
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Plaintiff

Clerk

Defendant
" Defendant

Plaintiff

Defendant

Attorney

04/02/2025

1:38:52PM



Register of Actions

CV0001667: Catherine Rucker vs. Pointe Marin Association

Case Type: Civil Limited - Real Property: Other (26) Filing Date: 12/21/2023

Scheduled Events

Disposition Date:

Event Date
05/09/2024

05/20/2024

08/28/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

02/03/2025

04/07/2025

EventType
Case Management Conference

Motion

Case Management Conference
Case Management Conference
Order - Show Cause

Case Management Conference

Case Management Conference

Result Judge Court Reporter
Heard: Continued

Sweet, Andrew
Motion Denied

Lichtblau, Sheila
Heard: Continued (Orders Made)

Sweet, Andrew
Heard: Continued (Orders Made)

Sweet, Andrew
Heard: Orders Made

Sweet, Andrew
Continued: Court
Sweet, Andrew

Sweet, Andrew

Page 4 of 5 04/02/2025 1:38:52PM





