Marin Superior Court Register of Actions

CV0001667: Catherine Rucker vs. Pointe Marin Association

Case Type: Civil Limited - Real Property: Other (26)

Filing Date: 12/21/2023

Disposition Date:

Party

Party Attorney

Plaintiff: Catherine Rucker **Edward Teyssier** Pointe Marin Association Susan Tagliere

Lauren Holappa

Filings

Filing Date Filing Type/Category **Disposition**

12/21/2023 Complaint-Real Property: Other

(26)

Register of Actions

CV0001667: Catherine Rucker vs. Pointe Marin Association

Case Type: Civil Limited - Real Property: Other (26)

Filing Date: 12/21/2023

Disposition Date:

Documents

Date Filed	Document Type	Additional Information	Filed By	Tracking
12/21/2023	Complaint		Plaintiff	
12/21/2023	Summons		Plaintiff	
12/21/2023	Declaration		Plaintiff	
12/21/2023	Civil Case Cover Sheet		Plaintiff	
12/22/2023	Notice - Judicial Assignment		Clerk	
12/22/2023	Notice - Case Management Conference		Clerk	
12/29/2023	Document - Other	Certificate RE Compliance with ADR Requirements (CC 5930, 5950)	Plaintiff	
01/04/2024	Proof - Summons		Plaintiff	
02/16/2024	Answer - Complaint		Defendant	
04/23/2024	Case Management Statement		Plaintiff	
04/23/2024	Proof - Service		Plaintiff	
04/24/2024	Document - Other	Certificate of service	Defendant	
04/24/2024	Case Management Statement		Defendant	
05/07/2024	Notice - Remote Appearance		Defendant	
05/09/2024	Civil - Case Management Conference Minutes		Clerk	
05/09/2024	Jury - Notice		Defendant	
05/17/2024	Ex Parte Application	To Set Briefing Schedule And Hearing Date	Plaintiff	
05/17/2024	Opposition - Motion		Defendant	
05/17/2024	Notice - Hearing		Clerk	
05/20/2024	Civil - Motion Minutes		Clerk	
08/12/2024	Case Management Statement		Defendant	
08/12/2024	Proof - Electronic		Defendant	

Register of Actions

CV0001667: Catherine Rucker vs. Pointe Marin Association

Case Type	e: Civil Limited - Real Property: Other (26)	Filing Date: 12/21/2023		
		Disposition Date:		
08/20/2024	Case Management Statement	Plaintiff		
08/20/2024	Proof - Electronic	Plaintiff		
08/28/2024	Civil - Case Management Conference Minutes	Clerk		
08/29/2024	Notice - Hearing	Clerk		
10/22/2024	Case Management Statement	Defendant		
10/22/2024	Notice - Remote Appearance	Defendant		
10/22/2024	Certificate - Merit	Defendant		
10/22/2024	Case Management Statement	Plaintiff		
10/22/2024	Proof - Electronic	Plaintiff		
10/22/2024	Reply	Plaintiff		
11/06/2024	Civil - Case Management Conference Minutes	Clerk		
01/17/2025	Case Management Statement	Defendant		
01/17/2025	Proof - Mail	Defendant		
01/27/2025	Stipulation and Order	Plaintiff		
03/21/2025	Case Management Statement	Defendant		
03/24/2025	Case Management Statement	Attorney		

Register of Actions

CV0001667: Catherine Rucker vs. Pointe Marin Association

Case Type: Civil Limited - Real Property: Other (26)

Filing Date: 12/21/2023

Disposition Date:

Scheduled Events

Event Date 05/09/2024	EventType Case Management Conference	Result Heard: Continued	<u>Judge</u>	Court Reporter
05/20/2024	Motion	Motion Denied	Sweet, An	drew
08/28/2024	Case Management Conference	Heard: Continued (Orders M	Lichtblau, fade)	Sheila
11/06/2024	Case Management Conference	Heard: Continued (Orders M	Sweet, An lade)	drew
11/06/2024	Order - Show Cause	Heard: Orders Made	Sweet, An	drew
02/03/2025	Case Management Conference	Continued: Court	Sweet, An	drew
04/07/2025	Case Management Conference		Sweet, An	drew
			Sweet, An	drew